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CSX TRANSPORTATION INC

GRAHAM, ERNEST H TRUSTEE

NOLAND PROPERTIES INC

SMITH, ROY R

RALEIGH CITY OF

RALEIGH CITY OF

3204

3205

3203

3202

3201

3198

3194

3193

3187

3186

3186

3187

3188

3189

3190

3191

3192

3193

3194

3198

3199

3200

32013202

3204

3205

3203

3208

5001

5001

HUFMEYER, ISABEL CARL E MATTHEWS

NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTATE CO

REAL 

AMERCO 

HEYWARD JR ETAL

ROBB NATHANIEL 

CYNTHIA A

HIRSCHFIELD,

CAROLINA INC

CONCRETE OF

THOMAS

CITY OF

RALEIGH

J CURTIS

HALL,

HENRY J
VANPALA, 

MALPASS, LISTON E & SUSAN S

MOORE, M SCOTT

CHUA, JOSE S JR & TESSIE L

MALPASS, LISTON E & SUSAN S

WILCOHESS LLC

CENTRE LLC

EMPIRE

SOUTHERLAND

TAR HEEL ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO

PARK, BEN F TRUSTEE

TAR HEEL ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC


